39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Men Absolute

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 5340 Aleksandar Adzi¢ 1:16:17 Run Beograd-Rakovica, 3:37/K  16.6kph 1 32
SRB
2. 5512 Milo$ Dajevi¢ 1:16:50 Run Beograda - Rakovica, 3:38/K  16.5kph 2 35
SRB
3. 5450 Predrag Knezevic 1:20:58 Run Indjija, SRB 3:50/K  15.6kph 3 44
Men 29-
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1 5183 Matej Ronta 1:22:35 Run Donji Miholjac, CRO ~ 3:55/K  15.3kph 6 23
2. 5248 Adrian Malagurski 1:23:06 Run Subotica, SRB 3:56/K  15.2kph 7 22
3. 5420 Alen ImSirovi¢ 1:27:05 Run Osijek, CRO 4:08/K  14.5kph 14 26
4. 5429 Lazar Risar 1:29:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:15/K  14.1kph 27 24
5. 5505 Marko Latkovi¢ 1:31:48 Run Vrbas, SRB 4:21/K  13.8kph 33 29
6. 5517 Veljko Torbica 1:31:49 Run 4:21/K  13.8kph 34 29
7. 5424 ilija Radisavljevic 1:34:11 Run Kursumlija, SRB 4:28/K  13.4kph 40 28
8. 5473 Malisa Kovacevic 1:37:04 Run Pozarevac, SRB 4:36/K  13.0kph 52 26
9. 5240 Tlojko Koctuh 1:37:09 Run Beograd, SRB 4:36/K  13.0kph 54 28
10. 5438 Milan Drakulic 1:39:16 Run Novi Sad-Sremska 4:42/K  12.8kph 63 27
Kamenica, SRB
11. 5004 Nemanja Djuric 1:39:47 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 4:44/K  12.7kph 69 24
12. 5239 Marko Stevanovi¢ 1:40:08 Run Beogra(;s;karica, 4:45/K  12.6kph 71 26
13. 5378 Igor Kovacevi¢ 1:41:17 Run Beograd, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 79 29
14. 5068 Igor Sabo 1:41:24 Run Senta, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 81 29
15. 5081 Nemanja Crnobrnja 1:43:15 Run Kacgarevo, SRB 4:54/K  12.3kph 100 21
16. 5003 Nemanja Rajkovic¢ 1:43:27 Run Subotica, SRB 4:54/K  12.2kph 101 29
17. 5076 Ivan Zelenovic 1:44:15 Run Beograd, SRB 4:56/K  12.1kph 110 24
18. 5385 Vladimir Jozi¢ 1:44:35 Run Beograd-VoZdovac,  4:57/K  12.1kph 113 27
SRB
19. 5454  Zarko Zarkovié 1:45:25 Run Titel, SRB 5:00/K  12.0kph 125 23
20. 5453 Dusan Miljkovi¢ 1:45:26 Run Vlasotince, SRB 5:00/K  12.0kph 126 23
21. 5087 Dragan Kovacev 1:45:50 Run Kula, SRB 5:01/K  12.0kph 131 26
22. 5221 Andreja Kosti¢ 1:46:24 Run Kragujevac, SRB 5:03/K  11.9kph 135 28
23. 5107 Borko Kostic 1:46:34 Run Tabanovac, SRB 5:03/K  11.9kph 137 26
24. 5147 Misa Mili¢ 1:47:00 Run Ruma, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 141 23
25. 5335 Marko Jocic 1:47:02 Run Becej, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 142 28
26. 5049 Valentin Vrani¢ 1:47:02 SO Sombor, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 143 23
27. 5171 Szabolcs Kapitany 1:47:30 SO Bezdan, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 146 21
28. 5415 Marko Mijailovic 1:48:43 Run Topola, SRB 5:09/K  11.6kph 155 18
29. 5461 Jevrem Cosi¢ 1:48:53 Run Beograd, SRB 5:10/K  11.6kph 156 19
30. 5201 Sasa Kljajic 1:49:10 SO Svetozar Miletic, SRB 5:10/K  11.6kph 158 27
31. 5484  Aleksandar Todorovic 1:49:16 Run RaZanj, SRB 5:11/K  11.6kph 159 23
32. 5186 Mapko PageHkos 1:49:52 Run Beograd, SRB 5:12/K  11.5kph 161 27
33. 5027 Muxajno bopwvsojesuh 1:51:02 Run Huw, SRB 5:16/K  11.4kph 171 26
34. 5291 Lazar UroSevic 1:51:07 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:16/K  11.4kph 173 26
35. 5330 Dorde Dimitri¢ 1:51:22 Run Valjevo, SRB 5:17/K  11.4kph 175 26
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

36. 5160 Srdan Savi¢ 1:52:36 Run Brestaé, SRB 5:20/K  11.2kph 186 24
37. 5447 Marko Lackovi¢ 1:52:55 Run Osijek, CRO 5:21/K  11.2kph 188 29
38. 5480 Milos Elesin 1:53:11 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:22/K  11.2kph 192 25
39. 5260 Aleksandar Bukanovi¢ 1:54:05 Run Beograds—\F/ecéidovac, 5:24/K  11.1kph 200 22
40. 5075 llija Kosuti¢ 1:55:27 Run Backi Gradac, SRB  5:28/K  11.0kph 213 22
41. 5282 Dejan Petrovic 1:55:30 Run Beograd Stari Grad, 5:28/K  11.0kph 216 27
SRB
42. 5504 Miroslav Konjovic 1:56:28 SO Sombor, SRB 5:31/K  10.9kph 226 28
43. 5457 Darko Peni¢ 1:56:43 SO Kljajicevo, SRB 5:32/K  10.8kph 229 21
44, 5448 Miklés Bolyos 1:58:58 Run Backo Petrovo Selo,  5:38/K  10.6kph 252 27
SRB
45. 5402 Aleksandar Zaharijev 1:59:43 Run Beograd/ZSeRrréunllOSO, 5:40/K  10.6kph 265 25
46. 5166 Darko Trajkovi¢ 2:01:51 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 5:46/K  10.4kph 278 28
47. 5445 Milan Pantovi¢ 2:02:18 Run Trstenik, SRB 5:48/K  10.4kph 280 28
48. 5052 Milos Stambolija 2:03:19 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K  10.3kph 287 22
49. 5379 Domagoj Vidakovi¢ 2:05:11 Run Osijek, CRO 5:56/K  10.1kph 298 15
50. 5181 Marton Lecei 2:06:40 Run Senta, SRB 6:00/K  10.0kph 313 29
51. 5377  Predrag Lalovi¢ 2:06:57 Run Beograd- Palilula, SRB  6:01/K  10.0kph 315 28
52. 5305 Aleksandar Vorkapi¢ 2:07:34 Run Smederevska 6:03/K  9.9kph 317 23
Palanka, SRB
53. 5125 Filip Boki¢ 2:07:35 Run Kragujevac, SRB 6:03/K  9.9kph 318 25
54. 5001 Nikola Ristivojevic 2:07:40 Run Smederevska 6:03/K  9.9kph 319 25
Palanka, SRB
55. 5077 Branislav Loncar 2:08:05 Run Beograd - Novi 6:04/K  9.9kph 325 27
Beograd, SRB
56. 5398 Janko Dordevi¢ 2:09:19 Run Beograda - Rakovica, 6:08/K  9.8kph 338 25
SRB
57. 5338 Dus$an Borov€anin 2:09:31 Run Beograd, SRB 6:08/K  9.8kph 339 27
58. 5486 Aleksandar Grujic 2:10:15 Run Beograd-Zvezdara8, 6:10/K 9.7kph 345 29
SRB
59. 5011 Milo$§ Jandri¢ 2:10:33 SO Sombor, SRB 6:11/K  9.7kph 346 28
60. 5224 lvica Tasi¢ 2:12:49 Run OdZaci, SRB 6:18/K 9.5kph 352 24
61. 5138  Antun Pravdi¢ 2:13:43 SO Svetozar Mileti¢, SRB  6:20/K  9.5kph 356 27
62. 5302 Veljko Milosavljevic 2:16:20 Run Lazarevac, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 371 17
63. 5508 Dusan Zelenovi¢ 2:16:33 SO Sombor, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 374 28
64. 5513 Nemanja Bunjevacki 2:16:34 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 376 23
65. 5348 Nenad Leonti¢ 2:16:36 Run sabac, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 378 27
66. 5148 Ivan Miri¢ 2:17:.07 Run Becej, SRB 6:30/K  9.2kph 382 28
67. 5267 Damjan Samardzic¢ 2:19:44 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:37/K 9.1kph 392 23
68. 5084 hypah Noctummposuh 2:20:07 SO Com60p, SRB 6:38/K  9.0kph 394 21
69. 5431 Aleksandar Papi¢ 2:24:.07 Run Kragujevac, SRB 6:50/K  8.8kph 415 29
70. 5086 Sinisa Tomi¢ 2:32:54 SO Sombor, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 440 29
Men 30-39
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5101 Miroslav PeSi¢ 1:22:28 Run Zmajevo, SRB 3:54/K  15.4kph 5 34
2. 5141 Branislav Srdic 1:23:21 Run Ruma, SRB 3:57/K  15.2kph 8 32
3. 5203 Branislav Zivié 1:24:07 Run Beograd - Vozdovac, 3:59/K  15.1kph 10 34
SRB
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Mile Pavlovi¢
Dejan Nikolic
Laslo Brusnjai
Nikola Andeli¢
Roland Adok
Milivoje Jovovi¢
Edvard Halas
Milan Deli¢

ivan knezevic
Milorad Eror
Sasa Stojanovi¢
Marko Kuljic
Milorad Trifunovi¢
Milan Boki¢
Mladan Nedeljkovi¢
Kristifor Bogdani¢

Nikola Radovi¢

Vladimir Milojevi¢

Vladimir Mihajlovi¢

Milo$ Krsti¢
Akos Veres
Milan Pavlovic
Ilvan Volinek
Bojan Manojlovi¢
Sasa Bajamic¢
Zeljko Ivkovié¢

JOVAN MIRCETIC
Miroslav Trajkovi¢

Mario Zaper

Antun Luki¢

Mihajlo Gaji¢

Darko Petrovi¢
Dorde Sladakovi¢
Bogoljub Arnautovic

Bojan Vlajic

Nebojsa Jankovi¢

Aleksandar Huba
Barasic

Mnuja KpcmaHosuh
Mihailo Nikolic
Bogdan Skoric
Natan Rabajev

Sasa Momcilovic
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Klenak, SRB
Ruma, SRB
Senta, SRB
Backa Palanka, SRB
Sabac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
KobiSnica, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB

Beograd-Zeleznik,
SRB

Mladenovac, SRB

Beograd - Cukarica,
SRB

Pozarevac, SRB
Tresnjevac, SRB
Kragujevac, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Sombor, SRB

Beograd- Cukarica,
SRB
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Vladimir Kandra¢
nenad maksic
Mario Dugandzic
Nemanja Mikavica

Milan WMEP
Marinkovi¢

Dragan Suvajac
Ivica Ilvkovic
Aleksandar Bukovi¢
Igor Bako3s

Milenko Gagi¢

SaSa Tepavac
lvan Karali¢

Milenko Nikoli¢

Milo$ Kajtez
Zoltan Habi
Dusan Gutesa
Marko Starcevic
Nenad DPordevi¢
Milorad Djukic
Rene Calija

Igor Bednaic
Ivan Vrebac
Milan Daki¢
Slaven Florijanci¢
Josip Hvalec
Bogdan Bordevi¢
Davor Culi¢
Dusan Nikoli¢
Mihailo Diligenski
Ivan Lovri¢
Veljko Baji¢
Danilo Cvijetic
Marko Kucinac
Davor Latas
Nemanja Glisi¢
Nenad Djordjevic

Strahinja Stefanovi¢

Zoran Raki¢
Dario Danic¢
Vuk Zemunovi¢
Vladimir Varga

Uros$ Risti¢

Vlado Bozi¢
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Moxapesay, SRB
Sombor, SRB
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Beograd, SRB

Nova Pazova, SRB
Sabac, SRB
Sabac, SRB

Backa Palanka, SRB

Beograd Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Osijek, CRO

Beograda - Rakovica,
SRB

Backa Palanka, SRB
Srbobran, SRB
Zrenjnanin, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Belis¢e, CRO
Osijek, CRO
Subotica 24000, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Osijek, CRO
Novi Sad, SRB
Sombor, SRB
KruSevac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Lajkovac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Valpovo, CRO
Osijek, CRO
Novi Sad, SRB
Prigrevica, SRB

Beograd-Zvezdara8,
SRB

Apatin, SRB
Backi Monostor, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Apatin, SRB

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB

Printed: 5/20/2018 6:16:39 PM

5:08/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:15/K

5:16/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:18/K
5:19/K

5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K

5:22/K
5:22/K
5:25/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:28/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K

5:39/K
5:40/K
5:41/K
5:42/K
5:45/K

5:45/K

11.7kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph

11.4kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph

11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph

11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph

10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.4kph

10.4kph

153
163
165
167
168

170
174
176
177
180

189
191
193

194
196
202
204
206
207
210
212
214
215
218
219
221
227
232
236
238
241
242
243
247
253
254
255

256
263
267
268
271

274

39
39
34
30
39

32
39
34
34
37

37
38
32

31
39
39
33
35
32
38
39
36
34
36
34
31
39
32
36
38
32
36
38
39
39
33
32

31
36
30
31
38

35

Page: 4 of 13



39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

89. 5304 SasSa Kataci¢ 2:01:47 SO Backi Breg, SRB 5:46/K  10.4kph 277 38
90. 5228 Dejan Reljin 2:03:00 Run Beograd, SRB 5:50/K  10.3kph 284 35
91. 5353 Zoran Paji¢ 2:04:37 SO Sombor, SRB 5:54/K  10.2kph 291 35
92. 5503 Aleksandar Stajfer 2:05:00 Run Celarevo, SRB 5:55/K  10.1kph 203 30
93. 5130 Milo$ Subota 2:05:38 Run Beograd, SRB 5:57/K  10.1kph 303 37
94. 5034 Dusan llic 2:06:00 Run Beograd, SRB 5:58/K  10.0kph 307 39
95. 5411 Milo$ Pesi¢ 2:06:36 Run Beograd, SRB 6:00/K  10.0kph 312 34
96. 5341 Aleksa Glisovic 2:06:49 Run Beograd - Savski 6:01/K  10.0kph 314 34
Venac, SRB
97. 5495 Miroslav Prijovic¢ 2:07:34 Run Beograd-Novi 6:03/K  9.9kph 316 34
Beograd, SRB
98. 5410 Danko Damjanovi¢ 2:09:05 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:07/K  9.8kph 335 38
99. 5042 Srdjan Vezmar 2:09:54 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:09/K  9.7kph 343 37
100. 5168 Nenad Strbi¢ 2:10:03 Run Beograd, SRB 6:10/K  9.7kph 344 39
101. 5297 Relja Krstonijevic 2:12:46 Run Beograd, SRB 6:17/K  9.5kph 351 34
102. 5192 Ivan Bartolovi¢ 2:13:21 Run Osijek, CRO 6:19/K  9.5kph 354 39
103. 5357 Dorde MiloSevi¢ 2:16:31 Run Kragujevac, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 373 33
104. 5072 Dalibor Dragas 2:18:24 SO Sombor, SRB 6:34/K 9.1kph 386 39
105. 5507 Dorde Milutinovi¢ 2:18:25 Run Beograd Boréa, SRB  6:34/K 9.1kph 387 34
106. 5262 Marko Marinkovi¢ 2:18:49 Run Bag, SRB 6:35/K  9.1kph 390 30
107. 5172 SaSa Stamenkovié¢ 2:19:47 Run BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA 6:37/K  9.1kph 393 39
C, SRB
108. 5022 Hebojwa Pocuh 2:20:10 Run Beorpag Cp6uja, SRB 6:39/K  9.0kph 396 34
109. 5227 Robert Kamerer 2:20:32 SO Sombor, SRB 6:40/K  9.0kph 397 34
110. 5502 Bogdan Vurdelja 2:27:05 Run Beograd - Novi 6:58/K  8.6kph 424 33
Beograd, SRB
111. 5434 BoSko Vajuki¢ 2:27:07 Run Beograd, SRB 6:58/K  8.6kph 425 33
112. 5217 llija lvoSevi¢ 2:28:02 Run Beograd, SRB 7:01/K 8.6kph 429 32
113. 5274 MILOS BURSAC 2:28:53 Run Beograd, SRB 7:03/K  8.5kph 431 35
114. 5246 Nenad llic 2:32:34 Run Pancevo, SRB 7:14/K  8.3kph 439 34
115. 5095 Srdjan Sauli¢ 2:33:11 Run Subotica 24000, SRB  7:16/K 8.3kph 442 39
116. 5153 Dragan Klaric 2:35:36 Run BatajnicgéBéaograd, 7:22/K  8.1kph 446 30
117. 5145 Vuk Blagojevic 2:36:34 Run Beograda, SRB 7:25/K  8.1kph 447 36
Men 40-49

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1. 5414 Jozef Hajas 1:21:23 Run Kanjiza, SRB 3:51/K  15.6kph 4 44
2. 5407 Dejan Pesic 1:27:16 Run Novi Beograd, SRB  4:08/K  14.5kph 15 45
3. 5439 Milo$ Kesi¢ 1:29:26 SO Sombor, SRB 4:14/K  14.2kph 23 46
4. 5071 Miljan Milojkovié 1:29:59 Run Nis, SRB 4:16/K  14.1kph 28 40
5. 5078 Zoran Radi¢anin 1:30:00 Run Beograd, SRB 4:16/K  14.1kph 29 41
6. 5510 Mirzet Halilovi¢ 1:31:02 Run Tuzla, BIH 4:19/K  13.9kph 30 49
7. 5265 Zorac Cipi Sarajlija 1:31:59 Run BECEJ (STARI), SRB 4:22/K  13.8kph 35 44
8. 5482 Dragan Popovi¢ 1:32:06 Run Kula, SRB 4:22/K  13.7kph 37 47
9. 5511 Milo$ Savi¢ 1:34:25 Run Beograds—Sgkovica, 4:28/K  13.4kph 41 45
10. 5331 Marko Jurak 1:36:18 Run Osijek, CRO 4:34/K  13.1kph 47 43
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

5109
5251
5134
5421
5051
5006
5179
5306
5218
5060
5271
5351

5459
5235

5412
5175
5161
5174
5441
5489
5497
5151
5154
5310
5252
5063
5467
5043
5369
5289
5435
5080
5397
5036
5005
5222
5350
5452
5328
5226
5383
5187
5372
5021

39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Robert Lali¢
Vukasin Stojanovi¢
Zoltan Liptak
OejaH ApbyTuHa
Slobodan Atanasov
Dorde Munjas
Vlada Petkovski
Boris Nago

Henap Ctynap
Goran Radovanovic
Dejan Graovac

Dragan Miljevi¢

Damir Batanjski

DuSan Mirilo

Vladimir Beo¢anin
Branko Hrnjaz
Boris Andrlon
DPorde Vuckovi¢
Dragan Madavi¢
Zlatko Gaguli¢
Borna Kovaci¢
Boris Obradovic
Dejan Despotovic
Dragan Petrovi¢
Jozef Farago
DEJAN UBORNJI
Dusan Jeli¢
Zdravko MiSovi¢
Predrag Prekodravac
Luka Sibali¢
Bojan Grubor
Danijel Mandi¢
Branko Luki¢
Jugoslav Futo
Ziva Vijoglavin
Branimir Gaji¢
Dragan Rapi¢
Zvonimir Gal
Goran Petrovi¢
Marjan Mezedi
Ivan Spoljari¢
Munow Bypuh
Tomislav Birti¢

Slavko Cvetkovic

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

1:36:26
1:36:33
1:36:35
1:37:07
1:37:58
1:38:16
1:39:31
1:40:22
1:40:25
1:40:55
1:41:10
1:41:14

1:41:28
1:41:42

1:42:29
1:42:37
1:42:54
1:42:55
1:43:07
1:43:41
1:43:46
1:44:28
1:44:43
1:44:49
1:45:29
1:45:44
1:46:00
1:47:19
1:47:58
1:48:38
1:49:35
1:49:55
1:50:51
1:51:00
1:51:55
1:52:23
1:52:23
1:52:33
1:52:33
1:52:53
1:53:48
1:54:02
1:54:24
1:55:03

SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Sombor, SRB
Lazarevac, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB
JNosHuuya, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sabac, SRB
Belisce, CRO
Pyma, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Subotica, SRB

Beograd-Vozdovac,
SRB

Zrenjanin, SRB

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Kraljevo, SRB
Beograd-Palilula, SRB
DARDA, CRO
Sombor, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Backi Brestovac, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Beograd, SRB
Sivac, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Kanjiza, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd/Zemun, SRB
Kula, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Osijek, CRO
Backa Palanka, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Subotica 24000, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Osijek, CRO
DARDA, CRO
Subotica, SRB
Belis¢e, CRO
Beograd, SRB
Osijek, CRO

BEOGRAD/VOZDOVA
C, SRB
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4:34/K
4:35/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:39/K
4:39/K
4:43/K
4:45/K
4:45/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:48/K

4:48/K
4:49/K

4:51/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:53/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:05/K
5:07/K
5:09/K
5:12/K
5:13/K
5:15/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:27/K

13.1kph
13.1kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.9kph
12.7kph
12.6kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph

12.5kph
12.5kph

12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.0kph

48
49
50
53
56
59
67
73
74
75
77
78

83
85

90
92
96
97
99
103
104
112
118
120
127
129
133
144
152
154
160
162
166
169
179
182
183
184
185
187
198
199
203
208

43
a1
a1
45
40
40
43
46
40
42
45
43

41
42

44
40
44
a1
41
40
47
48
42
44
45
49
49
a7
45
40
41
40
41
42
40
42
46
46
a7
42
49
43
48
40
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

5444
5426
5229
5499
5479
5390
5220
5300
5418
5425
5143
5288
5155
5128
5117
5159
5046
5121
5012
5191
5362
5146
5041
5399

5278
5212
5405
5194
5314
5478
5342
5470
5023

5127
5475

5501

5295
5133
5339
5215
5287
5057
5142

39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Danko Despotovic
Zeljko Pekovic
Matija KarSa
Vladimir Raskovic¢
Zeljko Konjevic
Zlatko Bedi¢
Perica Damljanovi¢
Boris Kovac

lvica Kotris
Ninoslav Pole
Darko Koji¢

Davor lvan¢ok
HparaH MpogaHoBuh
Stamen Randjelovi¢
Damir Zimmer
Zoran Brangi¢
Milo$ Petrovi¢
Miodrag Kaic

Igor Surutka

Igor Skenderovic
Elvir Rakipovi¢
Nebojsa Brki¢
Attila Sarnyai

Miroslav Popovic

Hrvoje Pavlovi¢
Matija Hemi

Stojan Miljevi¢
Mladen Ardalic

Igor Hoffmann
Aleksandar Paldrmic
Milan Jovi¢

Stanko Brodanac

lvan Tosi¢

Milorad Labudovi¢

Zoran Cubrilo
Aleksandar Rakita

Damir Brnic

Vili i Dario Majeti¢
Hrvoje Ehman
Vladimir Sedli¢

Toni Brdari¢
Aleksandar Radojevic¢

Oliver Zlatkovi¢

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing

1:55:31
1:56:13
1:56:25
1:56:35
1:56:56
1:56:57
1:56:59
1:58:23
1:58:27
1:58:57
1:58:58
1:59:16
1:59:24
2:00:22
2:01:41
2:02:13
2:02:30
2:02:47
2:03:18
2:04:39
2:05:10
2:05:12
2:05:31
2:06:00

2:06:07
2:06:14
2:07:45
2:07:45
2:08:00
2:09:14
2:11:06
2:11:14
2:13:07

2:13:34
2:13:45

2:13:57

2:14:13
2:14:14
2:15:25
2:15:48
2:16:26
2:16:34
2:16:54

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
SO
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
SO
SO
Run
Run
SO
Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Pljevlja, MNE
Titel, SRB
Belis¢e, CRO
Novi Sad, SRB
Sivac, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Osijek, CRO
Sid, SRB
VrSac, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Beuej, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Zrenjanin, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Novi Sad, SRB
Magyarkanizsa, SRB

Beograd-Rakovica,
SRB

Osijek, CRO
Subotica, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB

Sivac, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Osijek, CRO

Beograd - Novi
Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd - Kaluderica,
SRB

Beograd-Nova
Pazova, SRB

Novi Sad, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Osijek, CRO

Subotica 24000, SRB
Osijek, CRO
Kostolac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
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5:28/K
5:30/K
5:31/K
5:31/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:37/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:42/K
5:46/K
5:47/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:51/K
5:54/K
5:56/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
5:58/K

5:59/K
5:59/K
6:03/K
6:03/K
6:04/K
6:07/K
6:13/K
6:13/K
6:18/K

6:20/K
6:20/K

6:21/K

6:22/K
6:22/K
6:25/K
6:26/K
6:28/K
6:28/K
6:29/K

11.0kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.4kph
10.4kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.3kph
10.2kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph

10.0kph
10.0kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.6kph
9.5kph

9.5kph
9.5kph

9.5kph

9.4kph
9.4kph
9.4kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.2kph

217
224
225
228
233
234
235
246
248
250
251
258
259
269
276
279
282
283
285
292
297
299
301
306

308
310
320
322
324
337
347
348
353

355
357

359

360
361
366
368
372
375
381

44
45
42
43
42
a1
42
42
46
a7
a4
45
41
a1
a7
a7
48
a1
43
46
48
43
46
43

44
45
47
49
a7
43
40
42
41

41
49

40

48
45
43
40
43
48
40
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

98. 5279 Dorde Markovic 2:17:25 Run Osijek, CRO 6:31/K 9.2kph 384 44
99. 5343 Aleksandar Stoli¢ 2:18:11 SO Sombor, SRB 6:33/K  9.2kph 385 46
100. 5322 Damir Kraus 2:18:35 Run Osijek, CRO 6:34/K  9.1kph 388 44
101. 5065 Darko Tejic 2:21:22 Run Novi Beograd, SRB 6:42/K 9.0kph 402 46
102. 5110 Milan Milosavljevic 2:21:47 Run Lazarevac, SRB 6:43/K 8.9kph 406 46
103. 5311 Robert Pejak 2:23:51 Run Valpovo, CRO 6:49/K  8.8kph 414 44
104. 5442 Nenad Malesevic 2:24:58 Run Ruma, SRB 6:52/K  8.7kph 421 43
105. 5108 Zeljko Bolbotinovi¢ 2:26:05 Run Tekija, SRB 6:55/K  8.7kph 422 40
106. 5254 GORAN OLAH 2:32:15 Run Odzaci, SRB 7:13/K  8.3kph 438 43
107. 5270 Goran Vorkapic 2:39:59 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 7:35/K  7.9kph 450 45
108. 5404 Predrag Dmitrovi¢ 2:46:56 Run Novi Sad, SRB 7:55/K  7.6kph 455 41
Men 50-59
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5437 Duka Celjuska 1:23:32 SO Sombor, SRB 3:57/K  15.2kph 9 52
2. 5443 Veljko Popovi¢ 1:26:59 Run Kula, SRB 4:07/K  14.6kph 13 53
3. 5332 Mirko Minic 1:27:20 Run Uzice, SRB 4:08/K  14.5kph 16 59
4, 5346 Roberto Basi¢ 1:29:01 Run Osijek, CRO 4:13/K  14.2kph 19 50
5. 5364 Daniel Ikica 1:29:17 Run Osijek, CRO 4:14/K  14.2kph 22 52
6. 5427 JakSa Zekovi¢ 1:31:40 SO Sombor, SRB 4:21/K  13.8kph 32 53
7. 5349 Novak Mataruga 1:33:53 Run Sremsngl;/létrovica, 4:27/K  13.5kph 39 56
8. 5184 Milorad Jockovi¢ 1:35:21 Run Sabac, SRB 4:31/K  13.3kph 45 51
9. 5319 Djerdj Teleki 1:38:51 Run Subotica, SRB 4:41/K  12.8kph 62 55
10. 5367 Igor Simi¢ 1:39:54 Run Beograd-Novi 4:44/K  12.7kph 70 50
Beograd, SRB

11. 5103 Aleksandar Mitic 1:41:09 Run Opovo, SRB 4:48/K  12.5kph 76 51
12. 5002 Zoran Ovcin 1:41:17 Run Petrovaradin, SRB  4:48/K  12.5kph 80 52
13. 5100 Mirko Vojinovi¢ 1:41:29 Run Pancevo, SRB 4:49/K  12.5kph 84 52
14. 5178 IVICA VUCKOVIC 1:42:08 Run Velika Kopanica, CRO  4:50/K  12.4kph 89 52
15. 5152 Aleksandar Raji¢ 1:42:32 Run Beograd, SRB 4:52/K  12.3kph 91 56
16. 5396 Nenad Kovac 1:43:00 Run Beograd, SRB 4:53/K  12.3kph 98 50
17. 5111 Zarija Milanovi¢ 1:43:32 Run Beograd, SRB 4:54/K  12.2kph 102 59
18. 5334 Radivoj Jocic 1:43:51 Run Becej, SRB 4:55/K  12.2kph 105 59
19. 5207 Ranko Pecikozic 1:45:40 Run Osijek, CRO 5:00/K  12.0kph 128 51
20. 5214 Stanko Katrinka 1:47:23 Run Subotica, SRB 5:05/K  11.8kph 145 51
21. 5294 Zoran Cosié 1:48:54 Run Beograd Palilula, SRB  5:10/K  11.6kph 157 51
22. 5164 Bogdan Trbojevi¢ 1:52:17 Run Subotica, SRB 5:19/K  11.3kph 181 56
23. 5476 Zoran Solar 1:53:33 Run Beograggékarica, 5:23/K  11.2kph 197 59
24. 5380 Mustafa Deli¢ 1:54:42 Run Osijek, CRO 5:26/K  11.0kph 205 50
25. 5413 Zeljko Graovac 1:55:24 Run Beograd, SRB 5:28/K  11.0kph 211 53
26. 5139 TlopaH Tewwuh 1:56:00 Run Eeorpa,q-SC;gpM rpag,  5:30/K  10.9kph 222 53
27. 5280 Buro Vucini¢ 1:56:07 Run Beograd, SRB 5:30/K  10.9kph 223 51
28. 5485 Predrag Vejin 1:57:18 Run Apatin, SRB 5:34/K  10.8kph 237 51
29. 5324 Nedeljko Kati¢ 1:57:48 SO Backi Mono$tor, SRB  5:35/K  10.7kph 240 52
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

30. 5132 Marko Saka¢ 1:59:26 Run Belis¢e, CRO 5:40/K  10.6kph 260 58
31. 5092 Branko Mazic 2:01:11 Run Valjevo, SRB 5:45/K  10.4kph 270 52
32. 5019 Nebojsa Puéo 2:01:17 Run Kostolac, SRB 5:45/K  10.4kph 273 59
33. 5433 Zarko Te$ié 2:02:26 Run Kula, SRB 5:48/K  10.3kph 281 58
34. 5381 Zdenko Cerovecki 2:03:34 Run Belis¢e, CRO 5:51/K  10.2kph 289 56
35. 5223 Dragan Milovanovi¢ 2:05:09 Run Backi Gradac, SRB 5:56/K  10.1kph 296 51
36. 5033 Aleksandar llic 2:11:26 Run Kraljevo, SRB 6:14/K  9.6kph 349 56
37. 5097 Zeljko Milenkovi¢ 2:21:21 Run Donji Tavankut, SRB  6:42/K 9.0kph 401 55
38. 5120 Vladimir Vujin 2:24:24 Run Beogratis-slgkovica, 6:51/K 8.8kph 418 55
39. 5388 Weuua Mapkosuh 2:26:26 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:56/K  8.6kph 423 50
40. 5392 Ivica Tomin 2:33:56 Run Valpovo, CRO 7:18/K 8.2kph 444 51
41. 5403 Branislav Baci¢ 2:34:37 Run Kikinda, SRB 7:20/K  8.2kph 445 53
42. 5446 Petar Stojanovi¢ 2:40:58 Run Beograd Palilula, SRB  7:38/K 7.9kph 451 52
Men 60-69
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5088 ZORAN JANKOVIC 1:32:24 Run Kula, SRB 4:23/K  13.7kph 38 62
2. 5458 Srdan Stojkovi¢ 1:45:52 Run Leskovac, SRB 5:01/K  12.0kph 132 65
3. 5464 DuSan Andelic¢ 1:46:52 Run Kikinda, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 138 64
4. 5326 Mirko Dubovecak 1:53:07 Run Subotica, SRB 5:22/K  11.2kph 190 68
5. 5054 Dusan Srdanov 1:54:10 Run Srbobran, SRB 5:25/K  11.1kph 201 62
6. 5241 Bosko Jerkovi¢ 1:59:07 SO Sombor, SRB 5:39/K  10.6kph 257 63
7. 5213 Marinko Knezevic 2:03:33 Run Pancevo, SRB 5:51/K  10.2kph 288 62
8. 5233 Novica Pejcic¢ 2:05:49 Run Leskovac, SRB 5:58/K  10.1kph 304 62
9. 5466 Branko Samardzié 2:14:21 Run Sedanj, SRB 6:22/K  9.4kph 362 65
10. 5419 Antun Kramari¢ 2:16:38 Run Osijek, CRO 6:28/K  9.3kph 379 65
11. 5204 Sava Jerinic 2:21:07 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:41/K 9.0kph 400 68
12. 5376 Dragan Ostoji¢ 2:21:44 Run Beograd- Palilula, SRB  6:43/K  8.9kph 405 62
13. 5333 Zdenko Targus 2:33:27 Run Osijek, CRO 7:16/K  8.3kph 443 66
Men 70+
Place _Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age ID Number
1. 5115 Lazar Sekulic 1:57:33 Run Berane, SRB 5:34/K  10.8kph 239 70
2. 5169 Antun Srimac 1:58:08 Run Ljubljana, SLO 5:36/K  10.7kph 244 73
3. 5488 Branislav Calasan 2:22:25 Run Beograd, SRB 6:45/K  8.9kph 411 7
4. 5363  Slavko Vojvodic¢ - 2:31:59 Run Osijek, CRO 7:12/K  8.3kph 437 74
Zuc¢o
Men SO

Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age 1D Number
1 5437 Puka Celjuska 1:23:32 SO Sombor, SRB 3:57/K  15.2kph 9 52
2 5439 Milo$ Kesi¢ 1:29:26 SO Sombor, SRB 4:14/K  14.2kph 23 46
3 5429 Lazar Risar 1:29:46 SO Sombor, SRB 4:15/K  14.1kph 27 24
4. 5427 JakSa Zekovi¢ 1:31:40 SO Sombor, SRB 4:21/K  13.8kph 32 53
5 5109 Robert Lali¢ 1:36:26 SO Sombor, SRB 4:34/K  13.1kph 48 43
6 5006 Dorde Munjas 1:38:16 SO Sombor, SRB 4:39/K  12.9kph 59 40
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

7. 5174 Dorde Vuckovi¢ 1:42:55 SO Sombor, SRB 4:53/K  12.3kph 97 41
8. 5210 Zeljko Ivkovié 1:43:58 SO Sombor, SRB 4:56/K  12.2kph 106 39
9. 5506 Antun Luki¢ 1:44:20 SO Sombor, SRB 4:57/K  12.1kph 111 31
10. 5083 Dorde Sladakovic¢ 1:44:43 SO Sombor, SRB 4:58/K  12.1kph 117 35
11. 5049 Valentin Vrani¢ 1:47:02 SO Sombor, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 143 23
12. 5171 Szabolcs Kapitany 1:47:30 SO Bezdan, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 146 21
13. 5347 Bogdan Skoric 1:47:33 SO Sombor, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 148 33
14. 5201 Sasa Kljaji¢ 1:49:10 SO Svetozar Miletic, SRB  5:10/K  11.6kph 158 27
15. 5493 Mario Dugandzic 1:50:48 SO Sombor, SRB 5:15/K  11.4kph 165 34
16. 5356 Nenad Dordevi¢ 1:54:50 SO Sombor, SRB 5:26/K  11.0kph 206 35
17. 5504 Miroslav Konjovic 1:56:28 SO Sombor, SRB 5:31/K  10.9kph 226 28
18. 5225 Davor Culié 1:56:30 SO Sombor, SRB 5:31/K  10.9kph 227 39
19. 5457 Darko Peni¢ 1:56:43 SO Kljaji¢evo, SRB 5:32/K  10.8kph 229 21
20. 5324  Nedeljko Kati¢ 1:57:48 SO Backi Monostor, SRB  5:35/K  10.7kph 240 52
21. 5241 Bosko Jerkovi¢ 1:59:07 SO Sombor, SRB 5:39/K  10.6kph 257 63
22. 5313 Dario Bani¢ 1:59:40 SO Backi Monostor, SRB 5:40/K  10.6kph 263 36
23. 5304 Sasa Kataci¢ 2:01:47 SO Backi Breg, SRB 5:46/K  10.4kph 277 38
24, 5046 Milo$ Petrovi¢ 2:02:30 SO Sombor, SRB 5:48/K  10.3kph 282 48
25. 5052 Milos Stambolija 2:03:19 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K  10.3kph 287 22
26. 5353 Zoran Paji¢ 2:04:37 SO Sombor, SRB 5:54/K  10.2kph 291 35
27. 5405 Stojan Miljevi¢ 2:07:45 SO Sombor, SRB 6:03/K  9.9kph 320 47
28. 5194 Mladen Ardalic 2:07:45 SO Sombor, SRB 6:03/K 9.9kph 322 49
29. 5011 Milo$§ Jandri¢ 2:10:33 SO Sombor, SRB 6:11/K  9.7kph 346 28
30. 5342 Milan Jovi¢ 2:11:06 SO Sombor, SRB 6:13/K  9.7kph 347 40
31 5138  Antun Pravdi¢ 2:13:43 SO Svetozar Mileti¢, SRB  6:20/K  9.5kph 356 27
32. 5508 Dusan Zelenovi¢ 2:16:33 SO Sombor, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 374 28
33. 5343 Aleksandar Stoli¢ 2:18:11 SO Sombor, SRB 6:33/K  9.2kph 385 46
34. 5072 Dalibor Dragas 2:18:24 SO Sombor, SRB 6:34/K  9.1kph 386 39
35. 5084 hypah Noctumumposuh 2:20:07 SO Com60p, SRB 6:38/K  9.0kph 394 21
36. 5227 Robert Kamerer 2:20:32 SO Sombor, SRB 6:40/K  9.0kph 397 34
37. 5086 Sinisa Tomi¢ 2:32:54 SO Sombor, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 440 29
Women Absolute
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5048 Biljana Cvijanovic 1:26:05 Run Beograd-Novi 4:05/K  14.7kph 12 30
Beograd, SRB
2. 5462 Nora Trklja 1:27:36 Run Beograd, SRB 4:09/K  14.5kph 17 29
3. 5422 Anna Bognar 1:29:32 Run Kanjiza, SRB 4:15/K  14.1kph 24 23
Women 35-
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5163 Tijana Kabic 1:32:04 SO Sombor, SRB 4:22/K  13.8kph 36 34
2. 5344  Stefana Cerovina 1:39:33 Run Beograd - Novi 4:43/K  12.7kph 68 26
Beograd, SRB
3. 5170 Jamanta Safran; 1:41:53 Run Subotica, SRB 4:50/K  12.4kph 87 34
4. 5391 StaSa bBordevi¢ 1:44:37 Run BEOGRAD 4:57/K  12.1kph 116 16

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Maja ribic
Hartawa Tomawwesuh
Jelena Tatalovic

AnekcaHgpa
JaHkoBuh

Marija Torbica
Suzana Marjanovi¢
Mina Tietz

Burdina Stosi¢
Milica Nikolic
Marija Momic

Jovana Stevic

Danijela Nuspl

Milica Krsti¢

Bojana Mari¢
Dejana Butorac
Danica Golubici¢
Tijana Odobasi¢
Marijana Molnar
Dajana Niksi¢
Dijana Kosovac

Tamara Tomovi¢

Jovana Kulusic

Milena Simic

Marija Bubalo
Kristina Cirkl
Marijana Kovac
Tatjana Radivojevic
Ana Andjelkovic
Branislava Buri¢in
Dijana ili¢

Marija Vrazic

Lana Arsic

Marina Brbakli¢
Tepavac
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Aleksandra Mutlak
Jovana Vujin
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Ivana Trifunovi¢
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Beograd, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Beograd-Vozdovac,
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Novi Sad, SRB
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Kraljevo, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

Women 36-49
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age 1D Number
1. 5211 Danijela Cvetkovi¢ 1:38:16 Run Beograd, SRB 4:39/K  12.9kph 58 45
2. 5253 Vlasta Zivkovié 1:42:49 Run Osijek, CRO 4:52/K  12.3kph 94 41
3. 5069 Jasmina Dragicevi¢ 1:46:53 Run Obrenovac, SRB 5:04/K  11.8kph 139 37
4. 5436 Martina Poljakovic 1:47:36 Run Subotica, SRB 5:06/K  11.8kph 149 49
5. 5167 Suzana Mitrovic 1:58:38 Run Beograd Stari Grad, 5:37/K 10.7kph 249 39
SRB

6. 5096 Brankica Mazic 2:01:13 Run Valjevo, SRB 5:45/K  10.4kph 272 45
7. 5047 Aleksandra Vrsajkovi¢ 2:01:26 Run Srbobran, SRB 5:45/K  10.4kph 275 43
8. 5112 Tamara Rnjak 2:03:18 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K  10.3kph 286 41
9. 5308 Nada Jovanovi¢ 2:05:34 Run Novi Sad, SRB 5:57/K  10.1kph 302 42
10. 5028 Aleksandra Zivanovic 2:05:55 Run Beogradg’s;majdan, 5:58/K  10.1kph 305 40
11. 5242 Iva Smoljan 2:06:11 Run Osijek, CRO 5:59/K  10.0kph 309 39
12. 5299 Marijana Kovac 2:06:34 Run Osijek, CRO 6:00/K  10.0kph 311 38
13. 5013 Visnja Mulahmetovic 2:08:07 Run Svilajnac, SRB 6:04/K  9.9kph 326 38
14. 5158 Tatjana Janovski 2:08:14 Run Novi Beograd, SRB  6:05/K  9.9kph 327 44
15. 5360 Zorica Milutin 2:08:47 SO Sombor, SRB 6:06/K  9.8kph 333 43
16. 5371 Jovana Daci¢ 2:09:04 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:07/K  9.8kph 334 36
17. 5477 Dijana Sargevié 2:09:08 Run Subotica, SRB 6:07/K  9.8kph 336 39
18. 5417 Brigita Cepo 2:09:50 Run Osijek, CRO 6:09/K  9.8kph 342 48
19. 5102 Natasa Stojici¢ 2:12:44 Run Zrenjanin, SRB 6:17/K  9.5kph 350 36
20. 5091 Vesna Sipka 2:13:52 Run Banja Luka, BIH 6:21/K 9.5kph 358 45
21. 5232 Nada Zivkovié¢ 2:14:37 Run Kostolac, SRB 6:23/K  9.4kph 363 48
22. 5208 Sanja Besli¢ 2:14:44 Run Obrenowvac, SRB 6:23/K  9.4kph 364 45
23. 5056 Suzana Suster- 2:16:35 Run Kostolac, SRB 6:28/K  9.3kph 377 45

Radojevi¢
24. 5491 Danijela Milodanovic 2:16:42 Run Backa Palanka, SRB  6:29/K 9.3kph 380 36
25. 5038 Vesna Vugdelija 2:18:44 Run Subotica, SRB 6:34/K  9.1kph 389 36
26. 5037 Sonja Oros 2:18:51 Run Subotica, SRB 6:35/K 9.1kph 391 39
27. 5259 Sonja Mikavica 2:20:08 Run Beograd, SRB 6:38/K 9.0kph 395 36
28. 5323 Jasmina Ajanovic 2:20:43 Run Beograd, SRB 6:40/K  9.0kph 398 41
29. 5256 Nevena Beljanski 2:21:02 Run Novi Sad, SRB 6:41/K  9.0kph 399 41
30. 5498 Monika Konc 2:21:36 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K  8.9kph 403 38
31. 5366 Maja Bodrozi¢ 2:22:01 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K 8.9kph 408 42
32. 5312 Ivana Andri¢ Pejak 2:23:50 Run Valpovo, CRO 6:49/K 8.8kph 413 38
33. 5009 Sanja Radjenovic 2:24:14 SO Sombor, SRB 6:50/K  8.8kph 416 36
34. 5008 Ljiljana Todorovié¢ 2:27:42 Run Pozarevac, SRB 7:00/K  8.6kph 427 37

Jovanovi¢
35. 5509 Natasa Guberinic 2:27:45 Run Beograd - Vracar, SRB  7:00/K 8.6kph 428 40
36. 5496 Daniela Tryfonides 2:28:39 SO Sombor, SRB 7:03/K  8.5kph 430 43
37. 5106 Mirjana Vranic 2:29:07 Run Beograd - Savski 7:04/K 8.5kph 432 45

Venac, SRB

38. 5105 Dragana Govedarica 2:29:07 Run beograd—?seg/;ki venac, 7:04/K 8.5kph 433 46
39. 5104 JELENA 2:29:08 Run Beograd- Cukarica, 7:04/K 8.5kph 434 47

GOVEDARICA SRB

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing
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39. Somborski polumaraton, 20.05.2018. - 21,1 km

40. 5176 Biljana Sauli¢ 2:29:16 Run Beograd Novi 7:04/K 8.5kph 435 41
Beograd, SRB
41. 5025 Jasmina Damjanovi¢ 2:33:.01 SO Sombor, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 441 41
42. 5361 Andreja Rakipovi¢ 2:45:55 Run Osijek, CRO 7:52/[K  7.6kph 452 46
43. 5370 Ornela Prekodravac 2:45:57 Run Osijek, CRO 7:52/K  7.6kph 453 45
Women 50+
Place _ Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall _Age 1D Number
1. 5483  Aniko Jablan 1:51:50 Run Backa Topola, SRB  5:18/K  11.3kph 178 51
2. 5266 ERIKA POLJAKOVIC 1:53:21 Run Cantavir, SRB 5:22/K  11.2kph 195 50
NAD
3. 5020 BecHa bjenaH 1:56:45 SO Cowm6op, SRB 5:32/K  10.8kph 230 54
4. 5301 Suzana Filipovic 1:56:46 Run Beograda, SRB 5:32/K  10.8kph 231 50
5. 5327 Irina Brki¢ 2:07:45 Run .Osijek, CRO 6:03/K  9.9kph 321 64
6. 5355 Biljana Vezmar 2:22:02 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K  8.9kph 409 50
7. 5082 Natasa Delibasi¢ 2:24:39 Run Novi Beograd, SRB  6:51/K  8.8kph 420 51
8. 5494 MIRA JURISIN 2:37:21 Run Kula, SRB 7:27/K 8.0kph 449 69
Women SO
Place Bib# Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number
1. 5163 Tijana Kabi¢ 1:32:04 SO Sombor, SRB 4:22/K  13.8kph 36 34
2. 5268 Mina Tietz 1:55:04 SO Sombor, SRB 5:27/K  11.0kph 209 30
3. 5020 BecHa bjenaH 1:56:45 SO Com60p, SRB 5:32/K  10.8kph 230 54
4. 5112 Tamara Rnjak 2:03:18 SO Sombor, SRB 5:51/K  10.3kph 286 41
5. 5074 Bojana Mari¢ 2:04:37 SO Sombor, SRB 5:54/K  10.2kph 290 34
6. 5430 Tijana Odobasi¢ 2:05:21 SO Sombor, SRB 5:56/K  10.1kph 300 29
7. 5360 Zorica Milutin 2:08:47 SO Sombor, SRB 6:06/K 9.8kph 333 43
8. 5059 Kristina Cirkl 2:09:33 SO Sombor, SRB 6:08/K  9.8kph 341 22
9. 5337 Dijanaili¢ 2:17:13 SO Sombor, SRB 6:30/K  9.2kph 383 28
10. 5498 Monika Konc 2:21:36 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K  8.9kph 403 38
11. 5440 Marija Vrazic 2:21:36 SO Sombor, SRB 6:43/K  8.9kph 404 31
12. 5366 Maja Bodrozi¢ 2:22:01 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K  8.9kph 408 42
13. 5355 Biljana Vezmar 2:22:02 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K  8.9kph 409 50
14. 5345 Marina Brbakli¢ 2:22:03 SO Sombor, SRB 6:44/K  8.9kph 410 34
Tepavac
15. 5009 Sanja Radjenovic 2:24:14 SO Sombor, SRB 6:50/K  8.8kph 416 36
16. 5496 Daniela Tryfonides 2:28:39 SO Sombor, SRB 7:03/K  8.5kph 430 43
17. 5025 Jasmina Damjanovi¢ 2:33:.01 SO Sombor, SRB 7:15/K  8.3kph 441 41
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